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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 1
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Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:
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Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:48:40

119 7 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .93 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a SPLIT ENTRY Building built about 1955,
having primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 2280 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 2 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 8 Rooms, and 3
Bdrms.

494,100494,111405100.92998
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes
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101 ONE FAM 40510 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 7.25 1.68 R1  494,111 494,100
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PROPERTY FACTORS
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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1

0
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2
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1
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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# Heat Sys:
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%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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%

Roof Struct:
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Color:

(Liv) Units:
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